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September 2016August 29, 2016 - 
September 4, 2016
Monday, August 29

Wednesday, August 31

Friday, September 2
 BRIEF DUE - 4th DCA CASE NO.: 4D16-1476 L.T. No.: 
2014CP002815XXXXNB ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN v. OPPENHEIMER -
Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Tuesday, August 30
 Paige Armstrong's Birthday
10:45am - 11:15am CANCELLED - HEARING SIMON ESTATE - 
Pending Attorneys' Fees and Expenses Petitions filed by Personal 
Representative, including, but not limited to Petitions filed on: 
(Phillips) - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, September 1
 4th DCA CONSOLIDATED BRIEF DUE - Case numbers 4D16-1449, 
4D16-1476, and 4D16-1478 are now consolidated for all purposes 
and shall proceed under case number 4D16-1449 - Eliot Ivan Bernste
 BRIEF DUE CASE NO.: 4D16-1478 ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN v. TED 
BERNSTEIN, AS TRUSTEE, ETC., ET AL. - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Motion DUE to Disqualify Phillips on TPP Order - Eliot Ivan 
Bernstein
 NOTICE OF APPEAL AND STAY DUE ON PHILLIPS ORDER TO SELL 
TPP ETC - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
8:30am - 9:30am UMC HEARING PHILLIPS - TRUSTEE’S MOTION 
TO APPROVE AGREEMENT BETWEEN TED S. BERNSTEIN, TRUSTEE, 
AND BRIAN O’CONNELL, AS PR OF THE ESTATE OF SIMON BERNST
8:30am - 9:00am HEARING PHILLIPS - SIMON ESTATE O'CONNELL 
Pending Attorneys' Fees and Expenses Petitions filed by Personal R
8:30am - 9:00am UMC HEARING PHILLIPS 2?? - MATTER(S) TO BE 
HEARD: TRUSTEE’S MOTION TO APPROVE AGREEMENT BETWEEN 

Saturday, September 3

Sunday, September 4
 APPELLE TED REPLY BRIEF DUE 4d16-0222 - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Jeffrey S. Friedstein's Birthday
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad Lunch (Club)


